Description
Ideal for remoting computer or video display screens from their
video source, the 9311 transports RGB with Sync-on-Green,
separate Composite Sync (CS), or separate Horizontal and
Vertical (VS) Sync on three fibers.
Applications
Normally, the high-frequency signals used for xGA and RGB do
not travel well over any significant distances on copper. A 9311T

2 Range may be limited by modal and chromatic dispersion, fiber quality, and bandwidth. Range estimates for multimode based on
500 Mhz/Km fiber.
Ordering information
Models Description Fiber type
9311T-S-ST High-resolution RGB/xGA Video Transmitter, 850 nm MM
9311R-S-ST High-resolution RGB/xGA Video Receiver, 850 nm MM
9311T-H1-ST High-resolution RGB/xGA Video Transmitter, 865 nm MM
9311R/HS-S-ST High-resolution RGB/xGA Video Receiver, 865 nm MM
9311T-LD-ST High-resolution RGB/xGA Video Transmitter, 1310 nm SM
9311R-L-ST High-resolution RGB/xGA Video Receiver, 1310 nm SM
The quality management system utilized in the development, production, sales, and support of
this product is ISO 9001:2008 certified by LRQA.
© Siqura B.V. 2015 - Version 1.0 - Subject to modification.